
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:348
ANSWERED ON:14.03.2012
MY STAMP SCHEME
Meghe Shri Datta Raghobaji

Will the Minister of COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) the number of stamps made under the `My Stamp Scheme` so, far, State-wise; and

(b) the revenue earned/likely to be earned by the Government under the My Stamp Scheme?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (SHRI SACHIN PILOT)

(a) & (b) The information is being collected & will be laid on the Table of the House.
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